CENTRE OF DENTAL EXCELLENCE

52 CHURCH ROAD, STANMORE, HA7 4AH
Tel: 020 8420 7407
www.centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk info@centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk
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Price List

Periodontic Treatment Fees Dental Implant Treatment Fees

Consultation including From £165.00 Clinical Assessment (inc  From £165.00
X-Ray's and full reports all 2D x-rays)
Non-surgical From £250.00 per Single Dental Implant From £1,750.00
periodontal treatment quadrant
Single implant crown From £1,450.00
Maintenance reviews, From £165.00
including radiographs Replacement of Multiple Teeth - prices vary from
one case to another depending on case complexity
Periodontal Surgery POA
2 implants to supporta  From £4,500
locators
Consultation From £110.00
Bone grafting (using From £500
40x40 CBCT From £110.00 allografts)
Single use instruments ~ From  £55.00 Sinus lift (lateral From £1,800 (including
window approach) all biomaterials)
Root canal treatment / re-treatment
Intravenous sedation From £350 per hour

Single root From £875/£960

Oral Surgery Treatment Fees
Two roots From £935/£1020

Consultation including From £70.00

3+ From £1100/£1175 radiographs
Review From £50.00 Extractions From £225.00
(dependent on
Surgery From £950 complexity)
+ £160 Biopsy
Wisdom teeth From £395- £550
Post removal From £130 (dependent on
complexity)

Separated instrument may incur an additional fee

Intravenous sedation From £350 per hour
Prosthodontics & Restorative Treatment Fees

Other procedures POA
Clinical Assessment (inc  From £165.00
all 2D x-rays)
Other procedures based on

complexity
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Additional

Consultation From
Review From
Records From

Retainer Check after 1 From
year

Removable appliance From

Functional appliance From

Single jaw fixed appliance *

Metal From
Clarity From

Upper and lower jaws Fixed *

Metal From
Clarity From

Metal/Clarity (one arch ~ From
each)

Invisalign single jaw

17 (7 aligners mild From
cases)
Lite (14 aligners) From

Invisalign Both arches

17 From
Lite From
Full From
Bonded retainers per From

arch

£95.00

£50.00

£150.00

£50.00

£850.00

£1250.00

£2500.00

£3000.00

£3750.00

£4500.00

£4000.00

£1300.00

£2250.00

£2500.00

£3000.00

£4250.00

£275.00

Replacement retainers From £90.00

Replacement retainers From £100.00
with teeth

Replacement Hawley From £100.00
Repair bonded retainer From £100.00

For transfer case,quote will be based on complexity

Cone Beam CT Scan / OPG

Single jaw / sectional From £150.00
scan without report

Single Jaw / sectional From £195.00
scan with report

Maxilla and Mandible From £210.00
without report

Maxilla and Mandible From £250.00
with report

OPG From £50.00

Dental Hygienist / Therapist Fees

Direct Access Visit From £110.00
Children’s Hygiene From £65.00
(<12 years)

Advanced Oral Health From £145.00
Treatment

Periodontal / Implant From £195.00
maintenance

Debridement /quadrant From £195.00
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