CENTRE OF DENTAL EXCELLENCE

52 CHURCH ROAD, STANMORE, HA7 4AH Tel: 020 8420 7407

www.centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk

info@centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk

Price List

Periodontic Treatment Fees				
Consultation including X-Ray's and full reports	From	£165.00		
Non-surgical periodontal treatment	From	£250.00 per quadrant		
Maintenance reviews, including radiographs	From	£165.00		
Periodontal Surgery		POA		
Endodontic Treatment Fees				
Consultation	From	£110.00		
40x40 CBCT	From	£110.00		
Single use instruments	From	£55.00		
Root canal treatment / re-treatment				
Single root	From	£875 / £960		
Two roots	From	£935 / £1020		
3+	From	£1100/£1175		
Review	From	£50.00		
Surgery	From	£950 + £160 Biopsy		
Post removal	From	£130		
Separated instrument may incur an additional fee				
Prosthodontics & Restorative Treatment Fees				
Clinical Assessment (inc all 2D x-rays)	From	£165.00		
Other procedures		based on complexity		

Dental Implant Treatmen	t Fees			
Clinical Assessment (inc all 2D x-rays)	From	£165.00		
Single Dental Implant	From	£1,750.00		
Single implant crown	From	£1,450.00		
Replacement of Multiple Teeth - prices vary from one case to another depending on case complexity				
2 implants to support a lower denture using locators	From	£4,500		
Bone grafting (using allografts)	From	£500		
Sinus lift (lateral window approach)	From	£1,800 (including all biomaterials)		
Intravenous sedation	From	£350 per hour		
Oral Surgery Treatment Fees				
Consultation including radiographs	From	£70.00		
Extractions	From	£225.00 (dependent on complexity)		
Wisdom teeth	From	£395 - £550 (dependent on complexity)		
Wisdom teeth Intravenous sedation	From	(dependent on		

CENTRE OF DENTAL EXCELLENCE

52 CHURCH ROAD, STANMORE, HA7 4AH Tel: 020 8420 7407

www.centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk

info@centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk

From	£95.00			
From	£50.00			
From	£150.00			
From	£50.00			
From	£850.00			
From	£1250.00			
Single jaw fixed appliance *				
From	£2500.00			
From	£3000.00			
Upper and lower jaws Fixed *				
From	£3750.00			
From	£4500.00			
From	£4000.00			
From	£1300.00			
From	£2250.00			
Invisalign Both arches				
From	£2500.00			
From	£3000.00			
From	£4250.00			
	From From From From From From From From			

Additional					
Replacement retainers	From	£90.00			
Replacement retainers with teeth	From	£100.00			
Replacement Hawley	From	£100.00			
Repair bonded retainer	From	£100.00			
For transfer case, quote will be based on complexity					
Cone Beam CT Scan / OPG					
Single jaw / sectional scan without report	From	£150.00			
Single Jaw / sectional scan with report	From	£195.00			
Maxilla and Mandible without report	From	£210.00			
Maxilla and Mandible with report	From	£250.00			
OPG	From	£50.00			
Dental Hygienist / Therapist Fees					
Direct Access Visit	From	£110.00			
Children's Hygiene (<12 years)	From	£65.00			
Advanced Oral Health Treatment	From	£145.00			
Periodontal / Implant maintenance	From	£195.00			
Debridement /quadrant	From	£195.00			

CENTRE OF DENTAL EXCELLENCE

52 CHURCH ROAD, STANMORE, HA7 4AH Tel: 020 8420 7407

www.centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk

info@centreofdentalexcellence.co.uk